custom sizes on request

dimensions

Dabeld storage seatbox

WxDxH

126 x 39 x 44,5
144 x 39 x 44,5
162 x 39 x 44,5
180 x 39 x 44,5

DUBELD storage seatbox

design: Kristien Pilat, 2008

light elm

1.443
1.502
1.563
1.621

oak

1.559
1.623
1.688
1.751

walnut

1.792
1.866
1.941
2.013

prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional prices

+ on black castors with total stop brake

+ 2 flaps with a damping closing system

+ bottom of solid wood

+ The finishing options are according to

+ the solid wood samples such as

+ presented in the current sample box.

+ The prices are the same for all finishes;
soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant

lacquer and color lacquer.
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