## DÛBELD storage seatbox

		DODLLD Storage seat			DOX
		design: Kristien Pilat, 2008			prices 2023 in euro excl. VAT
			I		
custom sizes on request					
dimensions	WxDxH	light elm	oak	walnut	key features / additional prices
Dûbeld storage seatbox	126 x 39 x 44,5	1.443	1.559	1.792	on black castors with total stop brake
<i></i>	144 x 39 x 44,5	1.502	1.623	1.866	2 flaps with a damping closing system
	162 x 39 x 44,5	1.563	1.688	1.941	bottom of solid wood
*	180 x 39 x 44,5	1.621	1.751	2.013	The finishing options are according to
	100 X 39 X 44,3	1.021	1.731	2.013	
					the solid wood samples such as
					presented in the current sample box.
					The prices are the same for all finishes;
					soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant
					lacquer and color lacquer.

